
 

CARDIOPULMONARY RESUSCITATION 

(CPR) 

 

Classes are offered at the University of Delaware 
 

HeartSaver (HS) CPR/AED:      Adult/Child/Infant CPR, Choking and AED 

Healthcare Provider (HCP) CPR/AED:    CPR for the Healthcare Professional including AED 

 

Class Dates and Times: 

Heartsaver AED - $30.00 Healthcare Provider - $40.00 

January 19, 2016, Tues. 6-9pm January 23, 2016, Sat. 9am–1pm 

February 16, 2016, Tues. 6-9pm February 20, 2016, Sat. 9am –1pm  

March 15, 2016, Tues. 6-9 pm March 19, 2016, Sat. 9am-1pm 

April 12, 2016, Tues. 6-9 pm April 16, 2016, Sat. 9am-1pm 

May 10, 2016, Tues. 6-9 pm May 14, 2016, Sat. 9am-1pm 

June 14, 2016, Tues. 6-9 pm June 18, 2016, Sat. 9am-1pm 

July 12, 2016, Tues. 6-9 pm July 16, 2016, Sat. 9am-1pm 

August 9, 2016, Tues. 6-9 pm August 13, 2016, Sat. 9am- 1pm 

September 13, 2016, Tues. 6-9 pm September 17, 2016, Sat. 9am- 1pm 

October 11, 2016, Tues. 6-9 pm October 15, 2016, Sat. 9am-1pm 

November 15, 2016, Tues. 6-9 pm November 12, 2016, Sat. 9am-1pm 

December 6, 2016, Tues. 6-9 pm December 10, 2016, Sat. 9am-1pm 

  

 

Pre-registration and Pre-payment are required. 

For more information, to register, or to set up a departmental class, see our web page, or call 

Environmental Health and Safety at 302-831-8475. 
http://www.udel.edu/ehs/training/cpr-class-registration.html 

 

The American Heart Association strongly promotes knowledge and proficiency in BLS, ACLS and PALS and has developed instructional materials for this 

purpose.  Use of these materials in an educational course does not represent course sponsorship by the American Heart Association, and any fees charged for such 

a course do not represent income to the Association. 

http://www.udel.edu/ehs/training/cpr-class-registration.html

